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Precinct

County

County
Bethany

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

VR South
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

VR North
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

VR City

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

4,489
4,489
4,489
4,489
4,489

2,897
2,897
2,897
2,897
2,897

5,726
5,726
5,726
5,726
5726

7,210
7,210
7,210
7,210
7,210

Cards Cast

o O O o o o O O o o

o O O o o

68
51

119

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Carroll
December 02, 2025
SOVC for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete

Voters Cast % Turnout

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

o O o o o

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

o O O o o

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

o O O o o

68 0.94%
51 0.71%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
119 1.65%

12/8/2025 11:07:41 AM
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Precinct

Temple County
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Temple City
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Whitesburg
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Roopville
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Oak Grove
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Kansas
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

4,401
4,401
4,401
4,401
4,401

4,297
4,297
4,297
4,297
4,297

2,273
2,273
2,273
2,273
2,273

3,390
3,390
3,390
3,390
3,390

1,702
1,702
1,702
1,702
1,702

1,284
1,284
1,284
1,284
1,284

Cards Cast

o O O o o o O o o o o O O o o o O O o o o O o o o

o O o o o

Voters Cast

o O O o o o O o o o o O O O o o O o o o o O o o o

o O o o o

% Turnout

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

12/8/2025 11:07:41 AM



Page: 3 of 8
Precinct

Bowdon
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Sandhill
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Center Point
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Mt Zion
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Burwell
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Clem
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

3,267
3,267
3,267
3,267
3,267

4,468
4,468
4,468
4,468
4,468

1,975
1,975
1,975
1,975
1,975

2,849
2,849
2,849
2,849
2,849

1,647
1,647
1,647
1,647
1,647

3,852
3,852
3,852
3,852
3,852

Cards Cast

o O O o o o O o o o o O O o o o O O o o o O o o o

o O o o o

Voters Cast

o O O o o o O o o o o O O O o o O o o o o O o o o

o O o o o

% Turnout

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

12/8/2025 11:07:41 AM
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Precinct

Bowdon Junction
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Tyus
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Fairfield
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Hulett
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
W Carrollton
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Lakeshore
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

1,677
1,677
1,677
1,677
1,677

1,962
1,962
1,962
1,962
1,962

3,861
3,861
3,861
3,861
3,861

2,590
2,590
2,590
2,590
2,590

4,327
4,327
4,327
4,327
4,327

1,850
1,850
1,850
1,850
1,850

Cards Cast

o O O o o o O o o o o O O o o o O O o o o O o o o

o O o o o

Voters Cast

o O O o o o O o o o o O O O o o O o o o o O o o o

o O o o o

% Turnout

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

12/8/2025 11:07:41 AM



Page: 5 of 8
Precinct

First Baptist
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
UWG
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Neva Lomason
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Tabernacle
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Carroll EMC
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Old Camp
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

3,618
3,618
3,618
3,618
3,618

1,843
1,843
1,843
1,843
1,843

2,598
2,598
2,598
2,598
2,598

1,412
1,412
1,412
1,412
1,412

1,454
1,454
1,454
1,454
1,454

2,217
2,217
2,217
2,217
2,217

Cards Cast

o O O o o o O o o o o O O o o o O O o o o O o o o

o O o o o

Voters Cast

o O O o o o O o o o o O O O o o O o o o o O o o o

o O o o o

% Turnout

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

12/8/2025 11:07:41 AM
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Precinct

County - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Registered

Voters
85,136

o O O O o o

85,136
85,136
85,136
85,136
85,136

Cards Cast

119

© O O O O O o

11
68
51

Voters Cast

119

O O O O O O o

11
68
51

% Turnout

0.14%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.14%
0.08%
0.06%
0.00%
0.00%

12/8/2025 11:07:41 AM
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Villa Rica City Council - Ward 4 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
County
VR City
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

vinvlololnlo Times Cast

N O O O O O o

Registered
Voters

55
55
55
55
55
55

o O O O o o

55

Precinct
County
County
VR City
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Tyler L. Barr

NN MO O N O

N O O O O o o

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

Greg Roberts

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

12/8/2025 11:07:41 AM

vinvlololnlo Total Votes

N O O O O o o
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Villa Rica City Council - Ward 5 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
County
VR City
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

68
49

117
117

N O O O O o o

Registered
Voters

1,123
1,123
1,123
1,123
1,123
1,123

o O O O o o

1,123

Precinct
County
County
VR City
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Dominique Conteh

29
16

45
45

o O O o o o

45

42.65%
32.65%

38.46%
38.46%

38.46%

Luz Morales

39 57.35%
33 67.35%
0
0
72 61.54%
72 61.54%
0
0
0
0
0
0
72 61.54%

12/8/2025 11:07:41 AM

Total Votes

68
49

117
117

N O O O o o o



